RTS part #
Capacity
Imp.
Gall
Capacity
U.S. Gall
Diameter
(inch)
Height
total (inch)
VOT-5 5 6,00 11 15
VOT-12 12 14,41 13 27
VOT-15 15 18,01 16 24
VOT-15 15 18,01 17 18
VOT-20 20 24,02 17 24
VOT-25 25 30,02 16 34
VOT-25 25 30,02 17 30
VOT-30 30 36,03 18 33
VOT-30 30 36,03 22 22
VOT-45 45 54,04 22 33
VOT-60 60 72,06 22 45
VOT-75 75 90,07 26 42
VOT-100 100 120,09 30 40
VOT-125 125 150,12 30 50
VOT-125 125 150,12 36 35
VOT-150 150 180,14 36 42
VOT-175 175 210,17 36 48
VOT-200 200 240,19 36 56
VOT-250 250 300,24 42 52
VOT-300 300 360,28 48 49
VOT-400 400 480,38 48 62
VOT-500 500 600,47 60 51
VOT-600 600 720,57 60 62
VOT-750 750 900,71 72 54
VOT-1000 1000 1200,95 72 70
Covers are available but not included
Snyder part #
Tank
capacity